

# H.B. 3

## APPROPRIATIONS ADJUSTMENTS

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 6

MARCH 11, 2010 3:19 PM

---

Senator **Gene Davis** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 26, Line 954: Delete "5,000" and insert "39,400"
2. Page 26, Line 956: Delete "5,000" and insert "39,400"
3. Page 37, Line 1386: Delete "25,000" and insert "59,400"
4. Page 37, Line 1388: Delete "25,000" and insert "59,400"